
Name Email 
1 - Bonnie Hendricks 

1 - Christine Macaluso 

1 - Natalie Kuznicki 

1 - Pat Gorrell 

2 - Cecile Trelles 

2 - Debra Tousey 

2 - Lyn Shoal 

2 - Tracy Kenney 

3 - Christina Lavender 

3 - Debra Hawkins 

3 - Melissa Lanzilotta 

4 - Kathy Pugliese 

4 - Leslie Gerfin 

4 - Maria Peterson 

5 - Rebekah Swafford 

5 - Stacie Delacuesta 

5 - Dana Scippo
Accounting - Suzanne Wiedinger 

Admissions - Natalie Rose 

After Care - Milly Cotilla 

ART - Vanessa Lombardo 

Assistant Principal - Jim Reynolds Clinic 

- Hart & Fullenkamp Development - 

Esther Kiesel Guidance - Jackie Gelardi 

IT - Jan Sorenson 

IT Coordinator - Steve Bedford 

IT Teacher - Christina Stejskal 

K3 - Camille Nieves 

K3 - Teresa Bonacci 

K4- Kay Deslauriers 

K4 - Joan Becker 

K4 - Joanna Morris 

K4 - Mary Evans 

K5 - Ann Marie Naimo 

K5 - Christine Hildebrand 

K5 - Jennifer Brady 

K5 - Kim Ogburn 

K5 - Maureen Proce 

Maintenance - Brian Schomer 

Math - Pat Gill 

Media - Marcia Jesse 

MS - Language Arts Angela Fleitas 

MS - Math-Social Studies Mindy 

Pfleger MS - Social Studies Virna 

Mandarino 

bonnie.hendricks@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

christine.macaluso@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

natalie.kuznicki@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

pat.gorrell@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

cecile.trelles@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

debbie.tousey@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

lyn.shoal@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

tracey.kenney@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

christina.lavender@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

debra.hawkins@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

melissa.lanzilotta@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

kathy.pugliese@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

Leslie.gerfin@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

maria.peterson@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

rebekah.swafford@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

stacie.delacuesta@stfrancisfortmyers.org

dana.scippo@stfrancisfortmyers.org
suzanne.wiedinger@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

natalie.rose@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

milly.cotilla@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

vanessa.lombardo@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

jim.reynolds@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

clinic@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

esther.kiesele@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

jackie.gelardi@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

jan.sorenson@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

steve.bedford@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

christina.stejskal@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

camille.nieves@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

Teresa.Bonacci@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

kay.deslauriers@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

joan.becker@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

joanna.morris@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

mary.evans@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

annmarie.naimo@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

christine.hildebrand@stfrancisfortmyers.or

g jen.brady@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

kim.ogburn@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

maureen.proce@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

brian.schomer@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

pat.gill@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

marcia.jesse@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

angela.fleitas@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

mindy.pfleger@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

virna.mandarino@stfrancisfortmyers.org 
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MS Assistant - Candace Pingicer candace.pingicer@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

MS Assistant - Paulina Matias paulina.matias@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

MS Language Arts Angela LaPorte angela.laporte@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

MS Language Arts Samantha Ramirez samantha.ramirez@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

Music - Jeff Jodice jeff.jodice@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

Office - Maureen Arnold maureen.arnold@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

PE - Greg Morgan greg.morgan@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

PE - Kelly corr kelly.corr@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

Principal - John Gulley john.gulley@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

Religion - Olivia Macke olivia.macke@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

Resource - Monica Nelson monica.nelson@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

Science - Janel Massing janel.massing@stfrancisfortmyers.org 

Spanish - Evelyn Velasquez evelyn@stfrancisfortmyers.org 
Spanish - Vimarie Ruiz vimarie.ruiz@stfrancisfortmyers.org 
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